MU TANGS

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 12

Feb 16

Feb 22

Feb 25

Feb 26

Feb 27

Mar 2

Mar 4

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 9

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 16

Mar 18

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 30

Aprl

Apr 6

2020/2021

Memorial HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Mustangs

Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs Raymondville

@ Weslaco

vs Brownsville Hanna

@ Edinburg North

vs Rio Grande City

@ McAllen HS Tournament

@ McAllen HS Tournament

@ McAllen HS Tournament

vs Donna North

@ Sharyland Classic
@ Sharyland Classic
@ Sharyland Classic
vs PSJA Memorial
vs Brownsville Porter
vs La Grulla

vs Sharyland

vs PSJA Southwest
@ McHi

vs Valley View

@ Nikki Rowe

vs Sharyland Pioneer

vs PSJA Memorial

Location

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

Sharyland HS

Sharyland HS

Sharyland HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

McAllen H.S.

Memorial Baseball Field

Nikki Rowe HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field




Apr 9

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 24

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

@ Sharyland

@ PSJA Southwest

vs McHi

@ Valley View

vs Nikki Rowe

@ Sharyland Pioneer

Sharyland HS

PSJA Southwest Stadium

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

Sharyland Pioneer HS




